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VIS AUTOPERCEUSE INOX

ACTON

Référence

350106700600

350106700700

350106700800

350106700900

350106701100

350106701200

Vis autoperceuse inox A2
- téte cylindrique pozi

Diametre Longueur
3,9 19
4,2 15,9
4,2 25,4
4,2 31,7
4,8 19
4,8 50,8

10

10

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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